
29

Standard Spare Parts
Parts#    Description
AM06WL     Steering Block
AM14FX     Steering Arm
AM19-R     Upper Arm Holder
AM23-1     Rear Steering Arm
AM24FX     Central Servo Holder
AM77FX     Motor Mount FWD
AM180FX     Bellcrank
AM240-D4     Damper Cover
AM242R-D4     Damper Body R
AM242L-D4     Damper Body L
AM278-FXR     Bulkhead
AM285     Rear Bulkhead
AM286     Link
AT13     Wheel Hex
AT13FX     Rear Wheel Hex FWD
AT14     Turnbuckle
AT21ST-A     Pivot Ball
AT25     Turnbuckle Long
AT25-44     Turnbuckle Long 44 mm
AT55M     Spur Nut
AT119R     Spring Screw Holder
AT120-FX     20T Alloy Pulley FWD
AT123B     GD2B Case1
AT124B     GD2B Case2
AT142     Sway Bar Stopper
AT160     Strut FXR
AT241     Damper Rotor
AT243-D4     Progression Damper Plate
AT247     Damper Piston Probe
ST01     Front Axle
ST03     Ball Stud
ST05-R     Shock Rod
ST69-00-R     Linear Spring Screw
ST113     IFJ Universal Bone 
ST116     IFJ/IRJ Cross
ST16 U-Joint Cross
ST17-1 Universal Ring
ST019     Top Deck Screw
ST23X     IRJ Outdrive
ST24     4,8x6 mm Ball Stud
ST24M     4,8x8 mm Ball Stud
ST31-1     GD2 Output Axle
ST38     Universal Nut
ST68     Flanged Wheel Nut
ST102R     Damper Rod Guide Rear
ST102F     Damper Rod Guide Front 
ST105     Round Weight 5g
ST110     Round Weight 10g
ST112     Centering Screw
ST122-1     Damper Screw
ST143     Damper Valve
ST225     Progression Valve
ST265R     Bumper Weight FX 60 g
G07     GD2 Satellite Gear
G08     GD2 Bevel Gear
P01     Ball Joint-1
P01X     Ball Joint
P02     Ball Joint-2
P03X     Arm Ball Cap
P04     Arm Hasp
P05     Sway Bar Joint
P07     Arm Clip
P12X     Sway Bar Holder
P12FXR     Sway Bar Holder
P13X     Ball End
P14X     Bumper Set
P15FX     Foam Bumper FWD
P15L     Foam Bumper
P16     Lock Ring
P23-R     Outer Battery Holder
P25     Battery Clamp
P39     GD2 Cross Pin
P46R     Diff Piston
P56     Antenna Holder
P63-R    Damper piston
P67  Dampers Stand Plate

Parts#   Description
P68  Battery Adjuster
P110    Bearing Housing
P138A   38T Pulley 
C01FXR-A   Front Lower Deck Alloy
C27FXR      Rear Top Deck
C45FXR    Damper Brace Rear
C107FXG    Front Top Deck
C128C    Rear Lower Deck Carbon
C204R     Suspension Arm 
C204L    Suspension Arm 
BW29      Front Weight 29 g
BW41      Front Weight 41 g
SWB10    Sway Bar 1,0 mm
SWB11   Sway Bar 1,1 mm
SWB12    Sway Bar 1,2 mm
SWB13   Sway Bar 1,3 mm
SPR01    Shock Spring
SPR23-R    Shock Pointer
SPR05    Body Clip
SPR07 E-Ring
SH3X5X0.5    3x5x0.5 mm Shim
SH0.5    6x3x0,5 mm Spacer (silver)
SH1.0    6x3x1,0 mm Spacer (gray)
SH1.75    6x3x1,75 mm Spacer (black)
SH12X1.5   4x12x1,5 mm Spacer
SH3X5X0.1    3x5x0,1 mm Shim
WA02   3x5x0,2 mm Washer
WA03    5x15x0,3 mm Washer
PIN01   1,5x7,8 Pin
PIN02    1,5x5,8 Pin
OR13V    1x13 mm O-ring
OR05V   GD O-Ring Medium
OR0876V   7,6x0,8 mm O-Ring Viton
OR1010V   1,0x1,0 mm O-Ring
OR2010V   2,0x1,0 mm Oring Viton
OR2005V   2,0x0,5 mm Oring Viton
OR1005V   1,0x0,5 mm Oring Viton
OR06    5 mm O-RING
OR52V    5x2 mm O-Ring Viton
OR155V    Damper O-Ring
OR18V    1x8 mm O-ring Viton
B106RS  MR106RS Bearing
B85  MR85 Bearing
B84SS  MR84ZZ  Bearing
B63SS   MR63ZZ Bearing
B415  B415ZZ Bearing
SC2X4  M2x4 Cap Head Screw
SC2X6  M2x6 Cap Head Screw
SC2X8    M2x8 Cap Head Screw
SB2.5X8  M2,5x8 Button Head Screw
SS3X3      M3x3 Set Screw
SS3X4     M3x4 Set Screw 
SS3X5      M3x5 Set Screw
SB3X4F      M3x4 Flange Head Screw
SB3X5      M3x5 Button Head Screw
SB3X6      M3x6 Button Head Screw
SB3X8    M3x8 Button Head Screw
SB3X10    M3x10 Button Head Screw
SB3X14      M3x14 Button Head Screw
SF3X5   M3x5 Flat Head Screw
SF3X6   M3x6 Flat Head Screw
SF3X8   M3x8 Flat Head Screw
SF3X10   M3x10 Flat Head Screw
BEL225B   Belt 225 mm Bando
DG1XM   Damper Guage Set
STS-A800FXR   A800FXR Stickers Sheet

Optional Parts
Parts#     Description
C01FXR-C        Front Lower Deck Carbon
C27FXR-L        Top Deck Long
C107FXR       Front Top Deck Carbon
C128A Rear Lower Deck Alloy
C204R+1  Suspension Arm + 1 mm
C204L+1  Suspension Arm + 1 mm
C204R-1  Suspension Arm - 1 mm
C204L-1 Suspension Arm - 1 mm
C27FXR-G Rear Top Deck
C26 Top Stiffener
C27FX-L Top Deck Long
C107 Front Top Deck FX
C07-R Carbon Bumper
C07-RF Flex Carbon Bumper 
ST03-Ti Ball Stud Titanium
ST205 Damper Rod
ST24L 4,8x10 mm Ball Stud
ST24S 4.8x5 mm Ball Stud 
ST24-Ti 4,8x6 mm Ball Stud Titanium 
ST24M-Ti 4,8x8 mm Ball Stud Titanium 
ST24S-Ti 4,8x5 mm Ball Stud Titanium 
ST69-15 Progressive Spring Screw
ST69-25-R Progressive Spring Screw
ST123 M2.5x7 mm Screw 
ST147 PS Retainer 
ST237 Damper Spacer 
ST265 Bumper Weight FX 115 g
AT06 Alloy Antenna Holder
AT13W Wheel Hex Wide
AT15 Bearing Spacer
AT21R Pivot Ball
AT143 ARB Stiffener
AT144 ULCG Battery Clamp
AM288 Top Deck Stiffener
DT10+1.0 Bearing Housing
P40F Servo Arm  (Futaba)
P40K Servo Arm  (KO)
P74 Progressive Spring Holder set
P138LFA 38T Pulley Low Friction
SB3X5AL M3x5 Alloy Button Head Screw
SH0.1 6x8x0.1 mm Shim
SH0.25 3x6x0.25 mm Shim
SH5.9X0.4 5.9x0.4 mm Spacer 
SPR14-R Center Spring
SPR-P1 Progressive Spring 
SPR-P2 Progressive Spring
T01 5.5/4 mm Wrench
T02 Wrench
TW5 Tungsten Weight 5 g. 
ABH Adjustable Battery Holder set
PSSX Progressive Spring System
SCC-FXR Steel Chassis Conversion set


